BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
SECTION 503-200-104
laaue 1, April 1974
TELEPHONE SETS
940-TYPE
IDENTIFICATION, INSTALLATION, AND CONNECTIONS
1. GENERAL

9400
TABLE A
ORDERING GUIDE
TEL SET BASE
TRIM DIAL
Chrome
Gold
Chrome1
Gold
RTY
Chrome
Gold
Chrome
Gold
t Consists of a dummy rotary dial, a dummy TOUCH-TONE® dial, and a dummy handset.
BSP S03-200-104-i01_1974-04-D4.jpg Scanned by Frank Harrell, (Cowboy Frank) Castle Rock, Colorado Jan 31,2012 23:12:43
HANDSET
HANDSET CORD
LlA-50
H4DU-50
L1B-50
L1A-62
H4DU-62
L1B-62
L2A-50
H40U-50
L2B-50
L2A-62
L2B-62
H40U-62
PLASTIC
COLOR
Ivory
Blue
Ivory
Blue
KIT OF PARTS t
D-180526
D-180528
0-180526
0-180528
...
Ill
�
0
z
I
�
ISS 1, SECTION 503-200-104
TABLE B
LINE AND RINGER CONNECTIONS
(940-TYPE TELEPHONE SETS)t
INDIVID.
WIRE OR LEAD COLOR OR
BRIDGED
R R
Inside Wire G G
at Jack y y
BK B
R A
623P4 G Ll
Jack Assy
at Net, y G
BK L2
R K
S-R •
Ringer
s .
BK Ll
Line Switch y A
w F